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Tegn. nr.

Ref.

Dato

Vers.

Tekst

Sign

P07-0316-6

6" Blokhus

316

06.03.2023

00

LKP

Materialer
Forside

Høvlet/Ru
T

Høvle
mål

C D A lbm/m² A lbm/m² A lbm/m² A lbm/m² A lbm/m²

fyr/gran

termotræ

cedertræ

125

125

8,0

8,0

30/-

30/-

38x100
4"

38x125
5"

38x150
6"

38x175
7"

38x200
8"

Alle termo fyr / ask profileres altid uden nogen form for afspændingsspor
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